FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-24=306=009 40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-24 BURNETT ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-13-65
10-26-77
10-11-88

5-28-91

3-7-95

2-11-00
8-20-01

REEL BENJAMIN F
JACOBS, ALDEN L.
CHURCH LUTHERAN ST JOHNS EVANGELICAL OF SPFLD CLARK COUNTY OHIO

DE SANTIS PAUL & GEORGETTA MAE 6 TRS C.F. 50.06 TRS C.F. 75.50
DE SANTIS PAUL & GEORGETTA MAE & LINDA GEORGE 6 TRS NO C.F.
_DE SANTIS, PAUL & LINDA GEORGE 8 TRS NO C.F.
“DE SANTIS PAUL & GEORGE THOMAS F TRUSTEE M TR SP NO FEE

STEPHSON DI-ANN M 2TRS SP 43,900



